
Key Features 

Number of Blower(s)
Blower Material
Filter Type 
Filter Material
Number of Filters         
Dishwasher Safe Filters 
Control Type
Number of Speed Levels
Warming selve 
Heat Lamp  
Handle
Backsplash 

Light Type 
Rangehood Chimney 
Chimney Extension Kit /
Chimney Short Kit 
Finger print Resistant 
Heat Sensors 
Automatic shut-off 

Delay Shut-Off
Remote Control 

Auto Shut-Off Timer
Clock 

2
Metal
Baffle
Stainless Steel
4
Yes
Push Button
4
No
No
Yes  1x
No 

LED GU10  
Yes
Yes

No 
No
Yes 
No. 
No
Yes
No

FEATURES

Size
Mount Type 
Unit Color
Ventilation Type

36”
Wall-Mount Hoods
Stainless-Steel | White | Black
Ducted

APPEARANCE

VENTING SPECIFICATION
CFM 
(cutbic feet per minute )      

Air flow          

RPM
(Revolutions Per Minute 
on one motor only)    

Noise Level at each speed         

Duct Shape 
Duct Size
Air Discharge Direction
Number of exhaust Vent

Level 1
Level 2
Level 3
Level 4
Level 1
Level 2
Level 3
Level 4
Level 1
Level 2
Level 3
Level 4
Level 1
Level 2
Level 3
Level 4
Round
10”
Vertically Upward
2

550 CFM
750 CFM
950 CFM
1200 CFM
935 m3/hr
1274 m3/hr
1614 m3/hr
2039 m3/hr
880 RMP
1050 RMP
1350 RMP
1510 RMP
48 dB
53 dB
60 dB
68 dB

DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT
Width: 
Depth: 
Height:

77 lbs
Width: 
Depth: 
Height: 
105 lbs 

Product dimensions (in)

Product Weight (lbs)
Packaging dimensions (in) 

Packaging Weight (lbs)

Forno Aria 36 Inch Wall-Mounted Range Hood
with 1200 CFM Motor, 4-Speed Fan 
Model : FRHWM5095-36 | FRHWM5095-36WHT |  FRHWM5095-36BLK

Forno Appliance 2025
Customer Support: mail: info@forno.ca 

Charcoal Filters Yes 

35.4”
23.6”
44.5”

39.4”
21.7”
28.7”

Electrical supply
Circuit Breaker 
Power connection
Power Cord Length (in) 
Power Cord Location
Running Amp
Certification 

120V/60Hz 
15
NEMA 5-15P Power Cord
47.24”
Top Right
2.5 Amps 
ETL Listed

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

• Powerful 1200 CFM motor

• 4  adjustable fan speeds

• Ducted installation with charcoal filters
• Auto shut-off timer

• Quiet operation at 68 DB

• Built-in lighting

• Chimney extension kit and decorative crown molding




