

Forno Aria 36 Inch Wall-Mounted Range Hood with 1200 CFM Motor, 4-Speed Fan



Model : FRHWM5095-36 | FRHWM5095-36WHT | FRHWM5095-36BLK



Key Features

- Powerful 1200 CFM motor
- 4 adjustable fan speeds
- Ducted installation with charcoal filters
- Auto shut-off timer
- Quiet operation at 68 DB
- Built-in lighting
- Chimney extension kit and decorative crown molding

APPEARANCE

Size	36"
Mount Type	Wall-Mount Hoods
Unit Color	Stainless-Steel White Black
Ventilation Type	Ducted

DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT

Product dimensions (in)	Width: 35.4"
	Depth: 23.6"
	Height: 44.5"
Product Weight (lbs)	77 lbs
Packaging dimensions (in)	Width: 39.4"
	Depth: 21.7"
	Height: 28.7"
Packaging Weight (lbs)	105 lbs

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Electrical supply	120V/60Hz
Circuit Breaker	15
Power connection	NEMA 5-15P Power Cord
Power Cord Length (in)	47.24"
Power Cord Location	Top Right
Running Amp	2.5 Amps
Certification	ETL Listed

FEATURES

Number of Blower(s)	2
Blower Material	Metal
Filter Type	Baffle
Filter Material	Stainless Steel
Number of Filters	4
Dishwasher Safe Filters	Yes
Control Type	Push Button
Number of Speed Levels	4
Warming selve	No
Heat Lamp	No
Handle	Yes 1x
Backsplash	No
Charcoal Filters	Yes
Light Type	LED GU10
Rangehood Chimney	Yes
Chimney Extension Kit / Chimney Short Kit	Yes
Finger print Resistant	No
Heat Sensors	No
Automatic shut-off	Yes
Remote Control	No.
Delay Shut-Off	No
Auto Shut-Off Timer	Yes
Clock	No

VENTING SPECIFICATION

CFM (cutbic feet per minute)	Level 1	550 CFM
	Level 2	750 CFM
	Level 3	950 CFM
	Level 4	1200 CFM
Air flow	Level 1	935 m3/hr
	Level 2	1274 m3/hr
	Level 3	1614 m3/hr
	Level 4	2039 m3/hr
RPM (Revolutions Per Minute on one motor only)	Level 1	880 RMP
	Level 2	1050 RMP
	Level 3	1350 RMP
	Level 4	1510 RMP
Noise Level at each speed	Level 1	48 dB
	Level 2	53 dB
	Level 3	60 dB
	Level 4	68 dB
Duct Shape	Round	
Duct Size	10"	
Air Discharge Direction	Vertically Upward	
Number of exhaust Vent	2	